
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  34000                      321170

 105 CHINA                                     7569                       89882

 106 TAIWAN                                  174948                     1130181

 108 HG KONG                                  30354                      295192

 110 VIETNAM                                   5074                       11725

 111 THAILND                                   1256                      309031

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6607                       85758

 113 MALYSIA                                   4981                       23243

 117 PHILPIN                                   1669                       32097

 118 INDNSIA                                   1994                       31668

 123 INDIA                                        -                        2696

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1972

 129 MACAO                                        -                         413

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       16014

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       12832

 140 QATAR                                        -                       25336

 141 OMAN                                     12806                      145043

 143 ISRAEL                                    3438                       11034

 147 U ARB E                                  57261                     1379179

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                       11627

 203 SWEDEN                                     563                         563

 205 U KING                                    5980                       65454

 207 NETHLDS                                    293                        9306

 210 FRANCE                                   10930                       10930

 213 GERMANY                                   3494                       18310

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        2497

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        5470

 220 ITALY                                     5167                       20248

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        1409

 223 POLAND                                       -                       20362

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       26034

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        6897

 236 LATVIA                                    8181                      122793

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        5198

 241 CROATIA                                      -                        3081

 302 CANADA                                     802                       50191

 304 USA                                      68017                      832832

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        4110

 601 AUSTRAL                                  27707                      238549

 606 NEWZELD                                   1124                        9395

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           180          34000         1698         321170

 105 CHINA          KL            11           7569          225          89882

 106 TAIWAN         KL           459         174948         3185        1130181

 108 HG KONG        KL           176          30354         1497         295192

 110 VIETNAM        KL             7           5074           16          11725

 111 THAILND        KL             2           1256         3401         309031

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             7           6607          258          85758

 113 MALYSIA        KL            16           4981           70          23243

 117 PHILPIN        KL             5           1669           81          32097

 118 INDNSIA        KL             5           1994           78          31668

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            7           2696

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            4           1972

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            1            413

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -           39          16014

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           32          12832

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -           82          25336

 141 OMAN           KL            31          12806          357         145043

 143 ISRAEL         KL            11           3438           43          11034

 147 U ARB E        KL           133          57261         3223        1379179

 153 KAZAKHS        KL             -              -           16          11627

 203 SWEDEN         KL             0            563            0            563

 205 U KING         KL            14           5980          134          65454

 207 NETHLDS        KL             2            293           44           9306

 210 FRANCE         KL             5          10930            5          10930

 213 GERMANY        KL            17           3494           70          18310

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            5           2497

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           20           5470

 220 ITALY          KL            15           5167           57          20248

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -            1           1409

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           21          20362

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           25          26034



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

101                                                             

 232 BULGAR         KL             -              -            8           6897

 236 LATVIA         KL             8           8181          156         122793

 238 UKRAINE        KL             -              -            5           5198

 241 CROATIA        KL             -              -           24           3081

 302 CANADA         KL             1            802          197          50191

 304 USA            KL           172          68017         2152         832832

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           10           4110

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           143          27707         1428         238549

 606 NEWZELD        KL             4           1124           32           9395

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


